
AREA SECTIONS

Field Box
Club Box
Field Box

Club Box
LF Club Box
Club Box
Lower Box
Terrace Box
Terrace Box
Terrace Box
Lower Reserve
LF Lower Box
LF Club Box
Drink Rail
Upper Box
Lower Reserve

 

Upper Reserve

 
 

20-54 Rows 11+
216-254
16-18, 56-58 Rows 6-10

212-214 & 256-260
282-288 Picnic Perch*
204-210 & 262-270
6-14 & 60-64
19-53 Rows 1-5
19-53 Rows 6-9
1-17 & 55-65
19-53 10+
66-86
272-280
268-280
316-356
7-17 & 55-87

 

316-356

 
 

VALUE CLASSIC SELECT PRIME ELITE

* Includes LF Club Box seat plus unlimited hotdogs, soda, and select menu items. SEATING AREAS, GAME CATEGORIES, AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

ELITE DATES JUNE 14, 15, 16, 29  |  JULY 12, 13, 14, 27  |  AUGUST 17

PRIME DATES MARCH 30  |  MAY 2, 12, 18, 27  |  JUNE 1, 28, 30  |  JULY 26, 28  |  AUGUST 13, 14, 16, 18, 24  |  SEPTEMBER 7

SELECT DATES MARCH 31  |  APRIL 13, 27, 29, 30  |  MAY 1, 10, 11, 17, 19, 28, 29, 31  |  JUNE 2, 11, 12, 13, 27  |  JULY 9, 10, 11, 29, 30, 31
AUGUST 15, 22, 23, 25  |  SEPTEMBER 6, 8, 21

CLASSIC DATES APRIL 12, 14, 26, 28  |  JUNE 24, 25, 26  |  SEPTEMBER 2, 20, 22

VALUE DATES APRIL 1, 2, 3, 15, 16, 17  |  MAY 13, 14, 15  |  SEPTEMBER 3, 4, 17, 18, 19

2024 MEMBERS-ONLY SINGLE GAME PRICING

PROTEC TI V

E N
E

T
TI

N
G

CF R
OOF D

ECK

20-54 Rows 1-10
Field Box 20-54 Rows 1-10

16-18, 56-58 Rows 1-5
EXCLUSIVELY ORIOLES PACKAGES ONLY

Field Box 16-18 & 56-58 Rows 11+

$46 
$46 
$42 
$41 
$38 
$35 
$32 
$32 
$32 
$28 
$25 
$22 
$25 
$25 
$25 
$21 
$15 
$13 

$55 
$55 
$50 
$48 
$45 
$40 
$36 
$36 
$36 
$30 
$30 
$27 
$30 
$30 
$30 
$24 
$18 
$16 

$65 
$65 
$61 
$59 
$56 
$47 
$43 
$43 
$43 
$38 
$35 
$33 
$35 
$35 
$35 
$31 
$22 
$18 

$79 
$79 
$70 
$69 
$68 
$59 
$53 
$53 
$53 
$46 
$44 
$40 
$44 
$44 
$44 
$33 
$27 
$24 

$93 
$93 
$86 
$84 
$76 
$70 
$67 
$67 
$67 
$64 
$50 
$50 
$50 
$50 
$50 
$40 
$32 
$27 

2024 RESERVED MEMBERSHIP 
SINGLE GAME PRICING


