

2024 RESERVED MEMBERSHIP

SINGLE GAME PRICING



ARLA	OLU HUNO	VALUE	CLASSIC	9ELEG1	PRIME	ELIIE
Field Box	20-54 Rows 1-10	EXCLUSIVELY ORIOLES PACKAGES ONLY				
20-54 Rows 1-10	16-18, 56-58 Rows 1-5					
Field Box	20-54 Rows 11+	\$46	\$55	\$65	\$79	\$93
Club Box	216-254	\$46	\$55	\$65	\$79	\$93
Field Box	16-18, 56-58 Rows 6-10	\$42	\$50	\$61	\$70	\$86
Field Box	16-18 & 56-58 Rows 11+	\$41	\$48	\$59	\$69	\$84
Club Box	212-214 & 256-260	\$38	\$45	\$56	\$68	\$76
LF Club Box	282-288 Picnic Perch*	\$35	\$40	\$47	\$59	\$70
Club Box	204-210 & 262-270	\$32	\$36	\$43	\$53	\$67
Lower Box	6-14 & 60-64	\$32	\$36	\$43	\$53	\$67
Terrace Box	19-53 Rows 1-5	\$32	\$36	\$43	\$53	\$67
Terrace Box	19-53 Rows 6-9	\$28	\$30	\$38	\$46	\$64
Terrace Box	1-17 & 55-65	\$25	\$30	\$35	\$44	\$50
Lower Reserve	19-53 10+	\$22	\$27	\$33	\$40	\$50
LF Lower Box	66-86	\$25	\$30	\$35	\$44	\$50
LF Club Box	272-280	\$25	\$30	\$35	\$44	\$50

VALUE DATES APRIL 1, 2, 3, 15, 16, 17 | MAY 13, 14, 15 | SEPTEMBER 3, 4, 17, 18, 19

APRIL 12, 14, 26, 28 | JUNE 24, 25, 26 | SEPTEMBER 2, 20, 22 CLASSIC DATES

316-356

MARCH 31 | APRIL 13, 27, 29, 30 | MAY 1, 10, 11, 17, 19, 28, 29, 31 | JUNE 2, 11, 12, 13, 27 | JULY 9, 10, 11, 29, 30, 31 AUGUST 15, 22, 23, 25 | SEPTEMBER 6, 8, 21 SELECT DATES

Upper Box

PRIME DATES MARCH 30 | MAY 2, 12, 18, 27 | JUNE 1, 28, 30 | JULY 26, 28 | AUGUST 13, 14, 16, 18, 24 | SEPTEMBER 7

ELITE DATES JUNE 14, 15, 16, 29 | JULY 12, 13, 14, 27 | AUGUST 17